
1 MILLAN ALIENOR (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

32 LAMBERT MARION (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

17 LAY MATHILDE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

16 BAUDRY CLEMENTINE (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

9 STOLL ALICE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

24 LELIEVRE OCEANE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

25 BART FLORA (ESF CREST VOLAND)

8 LECAS MATHILDE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

5 BEVILACQUA MILVIA (ESF CHATEL)

28 BELLY DAPHNE (ESF CREST VOLAND)

21 WAVRE GAELLE (ESF MEGEVE)

12 SIMMENAUER INDIA (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

13 CLEMENCON LEA (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

20 TREZEGUET ELSA (ESF HOUCHES (LES))

29 WINTENBERGER HELOISE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

4 BOISSON JULIETTE (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

3 REBUFAT MARGAUX (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

30 PARTELIDES ABIGAIL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

19 DROUET VICTORIA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

14 DE BOCCARD BERENICE (ESF MEGEVE)

11 PAHAUT JOSEPHINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

22 CHALARD GABRIELLE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

27 SIMON CHLOE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

6 BEGUIN VALENTINE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

7 SERVALLI MARION (ESF ARCS 1800)

26 VINCENS LUCIE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

23 DEVAUX ELSA (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

10 FLADENMULLER CHLOE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

15 BUHLER- BROGLIN LEA (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

18 SAUVIGNE GAELLE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

31 WEBER ORIANE (ESF FLAINE)

2 LAYRAL MARINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

1 MILLAN ALIENOR

0.275

17 LAY MATHILDE

0.300

9 STOLL ALICE

0.300

8 LECAS MATHILDE

0.300

5 BEVILACQUA MILVIA

0.300

12 SIMMENAUER INDIA

0.220

13 CLEMENCON LEA

0.288

29 WINTENBERGER HELOISE

0.215

30 PARTELIDES ABIGAIL

0.223

19 DROUET VICTORIA

0.300

11 PAHAUT JOSEPHINE

0.183

6 BEGUIN VALENTINE

0.300

7 SERVALLI MARION

0.300

10 FLADENMULLER CHLOE

0.211

18 SAUVIGNE GAELLE

0.100

2 LAYRAL MARINE

0.233

1 MILLAN ALIENOR

0.398

9 STOLL ALICE

0.601

5 BEVILACQUA MILVIA

0.088

29 WINTENBERGER HELOISE

0.207

30 PARTELIDES ABIGAIL

0.156

11 PAHAUT JOSEPHINE

0.303

10 FLADENMULLER CHLOE

0.571

2 LAYRAL MARINE

0.466

9 STOLL ALICE

0.018

29 WINTENBERGER HELOISE

0.106

11 PAHAUT JOSEPHINE

0.323

2 LAYRAL MARINE

0.347

9 STOLL ALICE

0.520

11 PAHAUT JOSEPHINE

0.010

11 PAHAUT JOSEPHINE

 - 1 -

0.138

9 STOLL ALICE

 - 2 -

2 LAYRAL MARINE

 - 3 -

0.390

29 WINTENBERGER HELOISE

 - 4 -

PARALLELE CADETTES JUNIORS SENIORS
FILLES

DOSSARD CARRE VIOLET

Podium

- 1 - PAHAUT JOSEPHINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

- 2 - STOLL ALICE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

- 3 - LAYRAL MARINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

- 4 - WINTENBERGER HELOISE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)


